
*Please allow extra time when using those bus stops.

Kutchan Station 7:45 9:40 15:00 16:50 Hilton Niseko Village 8:45 10:40 13:00 15:55

200 Kosei Hospital 7:48 9:43 15:03 16:53 ### 200 Higashiyama Pension Village 8:47 10:42 13:02 15:57

200 Kutchan Town Office 7:50 9:45 15:05 16:55 ### 200 Milk Kobo 8:48 10:43 13:03 15:58

200 Shiribeshi Governmnet Office 7:51 9:46 15:06 16:56 ### 200 Higashiyama 8:49 10:44 13:04 15:59

200 Kutchan Intersection (Rokin) 7:52 9:47 15:07 16:57 ### 250 Higashino Oka 8:51 10:46 13:06 16:01

200 Information center Plat 7:53 9:48 15:08 16:58 ### 300 Kabayama 8:53 10:48 13:08 16:03

200 Kutchan Station 7:54 9:49 15:09 16:59 ### 350 Kabayama Higashi 8:54 10:49 13:09 16:04

200 Information center Plat 7:55 9:50 15:10 17:00 ### 350 Kabayama Elementary School 8:55 10:50 13:10 16:05

200
Kutchan Intersection

(South2, East1)
7:56 9:51 15:11 17:01 ### 400 Kabayama Kita 8:56 10:51 13:11 16:06

200 * Minami 5 jo 7:57 9:52 15:12 17:02 ### 500 * Hirafu Welcome cetre 9:01 10:56 13:16 16:11

200 200 * Kutchan Bashi 7:59 9:54 15:14 17:04 ### 500 200 Hirafu Intersection 9:03 10:58 13:18 16:13

200 200 200 Takasago 8:00 9:55 15:15 17:05 ### 500 200 Izumikyo 9:05 11:00 13:20 16:15

240 230 200 Self-Defense Force Main Gate 8:01 9:56 15:16 17:06 ### 500 200 * Midtown Niseko 9:06 11:01 13:21 16:16

260 240 230 Driving school 8:02 9:57 15:17 17:07 ### 500 200 200 Yamada Intersection 9:07 11:02 13:22 16:17

260 240 230 Hirafu Kita 8:03 9:58 15:18 17:08 ### 550 250 200 Hirafu Kita 9:10 11:05 13:25 16:20

400 350 350 Yamada Intersection 8:06 10:01 15:21 17:11 ### 550 250 200 Driving school 9:11 11:06 13:26 16:21

400 350 350 Midtown Niseko 8:07 10:02 15:22 17:12 ### 600 300 250 Self-Defense Force Main Gate 9:12 11:07 13:27 16:22

500 450 450 Izumikyo 8:08 10:03 15:23 17:13 ### 650 400 300 Takasago 9:13 11:08 13:28 16:23

500 450 450 Hirafu Intersection 8:10 10:05 15:25 17:15 ### 700 450 350 Lerch Park/ Max Value 9:14 11:09 13:29 16:24

500 450 450 * Hirafu Welcome cetre 8:12 10:07 15:27 17:17 ### 700 450 350 Kutchan Bashi 9:15 11:10 13:30 16:25

500 500 450 200 Kabayama Kita 8:17 10:12 15:32 17:22 ### 750 450 350 Minami 5 jo 9:16 11:11 13:31 16:26

500 500 500 200 Kabayama Elementary School 8:18 10:13 15:33 17:23 ### 800 500 400
Kutchan Intersection

(South2, West1)
9:17 11:12 13:32 16:27

550 550 500 250 Kabayama Higashi 8:19 10:14 15:34 17:24 ### 800 500 400 Information center Plat 9:18 11:13 13:33 16:28

600 600 550 300 Kabayama 8:20 10:15 15:35 17:25 ### 800 500 400 Kutchan Station 9:19 11:14 13:34 16:29

650 650 600 350 Higashino Oka 8:22 10:17 15:37 17:27 ### 800 500 400 Information center Plat 9:20 11:15 13:35 16:30

700 700 650 400 Higashiyama 8:24 10:19 15:39 17:29 ### 800 500 400
Kutchan Intersection

 (Opposite side of Rokin)
9:21 11:16 13:36 16:31

800 750 700 500 Milk Kobo 8:25 10:20 15:40 17:30 ### 800 500 400 Shiribeshi Governmnet Office 9:22 11:17 13:37 16:32

800 750 700 500 Higashiyama Pension Village 8:26 10:21 15:41 17:31 ### 800 500 400 Kutchan Town Office 9:23 11:18 13:38 16:33

800 750 700 500 Hilton Niseko Village 8:28 10:23 15:43 17:33 ### 800 500 400 Kosei Hospital 9:25 11:20 13:40 16:35

### 800 500 400 Kutchan Station 9:28 11:23 13:43 16:38

2025 SUMMER Amended on 
April 1, 2025

運　賃 運　賃

Kutchan Line 
Contactlesspayment

AVAILABLE!

Highlight


